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ALL TIMES ARE STATED IN CEST TIME ZONE

Week 1: June 7-11, 2021
Monday, June 7
10:00 – 12:00 LIFE SCIENCES WG MEETING

14:00 – 15:00 SPECIFIC MEETING FOR THE VOTERS AT THE GA

16:00 – 18:00 EMPLOYABILITY WG MEETING

Tuesday, June 8
10:00 – 12:00 ACADEMIC EXCHANGE AND MOBILITY WG MEETING

14:00 – 16:00 SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND MATHEMATICS WG MEETING

16:00 – 18:00 EQUALITY & DIVERSITY WG MEETING

Wednesday, June 9
10:00 – 12:00 DOCTORAL STUDIES WG MEETING

14:00 – 16:00 HERITAGE WG MEETING

16:00 – 18:00 EDUCATION INNOVATION WG MEETING

Thursday, June 10
10:00 – 12:00 DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION WG MEETING

14:00 – 16:00 LATIN AMERICA WG MEETING

16:00 – 18:00 SOCIAL SCIENCES & HUMANITIES WG MEETING

Friday, June 11
09:00 – 10:00 EMPLOYABILITY WG PUBLIC WORKSHOP
Career Services in times of Covid-19: Challenges, Responses and Best Practices
  Learn more here

10:00 – 12:00 RESEARCH SUPPORT OFFICERS WG MEETING

11:00 – 12:00 UNISAFE PROJECT PUBLIC WORKSHOP
Safe and Sound – Tools for Safety, Security and Wellbeing of International Mobile Participants
  Learn more here

Week 2: June 15-18, 2021
Coimbra Group General Assembly & Annual Conference

CG21-25.html
CG21-26.html
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Tuesday, June 15
14:00 – 16:00 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING

Wednesday, June 16
10:00 – 12:00 EXECUTIVE BOARD + WORKING GROUP CHAIRS

14:00 – 16:00 EXECUTIVE BOARD + RECTORS ADVISORY GROUP

14:00 – 15:30 WEBINAR "WIKIPEDIA IN ACADEMIA? EXAMPLES FROM WITHIN THE COIMBRA GROUP"
  Learn more here

Thursday, June 17
08:45 – 12:30 PUBLIC CONFERENCE
Sustainable Universities in the 21st century
  Learn more here

14:00 – 16:00 CLOSED RECTORS MEETING

Friday, June 18
10:00 – 12:00 GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Week 3: June 22-23, 2021

Tuesday, June 22
10:00 – 11:00 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING AFTER ELECTIONS

11:00 – 12:00 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING WITH 2022 HOST (Padua)

Wednesday, June 23
10:00 – 12:00 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING WITH COIMBRA GROUP REPRESENTATIVES

Week 4: June 29-30, 2021
Tuesday, June 29
10:30 – 12:00 3MT FINAL AND ARENBERG-COIMBRA GROUP PRIZE FOR ERASMUS STUDENTS AWARD
CEREMONY

https://www.coimbra-group.eu/events/webinar-wikipedia-in-academia-experiences-from-within-the-coimbra-group/
CG21-10.html

